

## ALBANY COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY PERSONNEL COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE

Notice is hereby given of the following Personnel Committee Meeting of the Albany County Airport Authority:

The Albany County Airport Authority will hold a **Personnel** Committee meeting on Monday, July 12, 2021 at 11:00 a.m. The meeting will be held in the Conference Room on the 3rd Floor located in the Main Terminal at the Albany International Airport, Albany, New York.

## ALBANY COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY MEETING NOTICE

Notice is hereby given of the following regular meeting of the Albany County Airport Authority:

The Albany County Airport Authority will hold its regularly scheduled meeting on **Monday**, **July 12**, **2021 at 11:30 a.m.** The meeting will be held in the Conference Room on the 3rd Floor located in the Main Terminal at the Albany International Airport, Albany, New York.